
   

 
OYOY Living Design A/S    •    Hammershusvej 16A, 7400 Herning, Denmark  

oyoy@oyoy.dk    •    +45 29 88 71 91   •    CVR 33777256    •    www.oyoylivingdesign.com 

OUR MEMORIES DESIGN HOMES 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
More than just a design brand, OYOY is for modern families in the search of re-calling childhood memories 
and creating new ones. Our design collections are rooted in the Danish traditions of simplicity. We represent 
a playfull yet straight forward aesthetic approach to design and we accompany everyday family life…. 
 
__________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

Declaration of compliance  
A declaration for all items intended to come in contact with food 

 
Picture 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Item number:  1101050 
Item description: Rainbow trivet 
Series name:  none 
Materials:  Silicone 
Colors:   Black 
 
We hereby declare that the above item complies with the provisions of EU regulation and 1935/2004/EU and 
that it also complies with the regulations in the counties where it is sold outside EU. We also declare that this 
product follows GMP 2023/2006 and REACH EU regulation 1907/2006, Lead 858/2009, Cadmium 856/2009 
and plastic materials and art intended to come in contact with food 10/2011. 
 
Using the following standards: 
Regulation (EC) 1935/2004 
Regulation (EC) 2023/2006 
EU regulation 2011/10 
Council directive 500/84 
Regulation (EC) 1895/2005 
Directive 93/11/EEC 
Regulation (EU) No 321/2011 
Regulation (EU) 284/2011 

mailto:oyoy@oyoy.dk
http://www.oyoylivingdesign.com/


   

 
OYOY Living Design A/S    •    Hammershusvej 16A, 7400 Herning, Denmark  

oyoy@oyoy.dk    •    +45 29 88 71 91   •    CVR 33777256    •    www.oyoylivingdesign.com 

ResAP (2004)5 on silicones 
CM/Res(2013)9 on metals and alloys 
BfR database 
Overall migration test according to EN 1186 
Sensorial testing according to DIN 10955 
Specific migration test, and specific content test 
 
 
 
TEST REPORTS   

  
  
 

mailto:oyoy@oyoy.dk
http://www.oyoylivingdesign.com/


   

 
OYOY Living Design A/S    •    Hammershusvej 16A, 7400 Herning, Denmark  

oyoy@oyoy.dk    •    +45 29 88 71 91   •    CVR 33777256    •    www.oyoylivingdesign.com 

  
 

mailto:oyoy@oyoy.dk
http://www.oyoylivingdesign.com/


   

 
OYOY Living Design A/S    •    Hammershusvej 16A, 7400 Herning, Denmark  

oyoy@oyoy.dk    •    +45 29 88 71 91   •    CVR 33777256    •    www.oyoylivingdesign.com 

 

mailto:oyoy@oyoy.dk
http://www.oyoylivingdesign.com/


   

 
OYOY Living Design A/S    •    Hammershusvej 16A, 7400 Herning, Denmark  

oyoy@oyoy.dk    •    +45 29 88 71 91   •    CVR 33777256    •    www.oyoylivingdesign.com 

 

mailto:oyoy@oyoy.dk
http://www.oyoylivingdesign.com/


   

 
OYOY Living Design A/S    •    Hammershusvej 16A, 7400 Herning, Denmark  

oyoy@oyoy.dk    •    +45 29 88 71 91   •    CVR 33777256    •    www.oyoylivingdesign.com 

 

 
 

Mark:  
All our products which comply with the required directives and regulations for materials intended to come in 
contact with food, are marked with the wine glass and fork symbol, which shows our customers and end 
users,that the product is in comply with the directives and regulations. Fork and wine symbol:  

  
 
This product is dishwasher safe. 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 

 
The signature is written on behalf of OYOY Living  

mailto:oyoy@oyoy.dk
http://www.oyoylivingdesign.com/


   

 
OYOY Living Design A/S    •    Hammershusvej 16A, 7400 Herning, Denmark  

oyoy@oyoy.dk    •    +45 29 88 71 91   •    CVR 33777256    •    www.oyoylivingdesign.com 

Place: Hammershusvej 16A, 7400 Herning, DK             
Date: 03/06/21  
 

mailto:oyoy@oyoy.dk
http://www.oyoylivingdesign.com/

